
Base de Aluminio

ESPIRALES DE ALTA POTENCIA

v.001

Código. 50254

Lámpara LED

Especificaciones

Potencia

Tensión nominal

Apertura

Temperatura

Vida útil

65 Watts

6 500 K

220 V

280°

10 000 h

IP65

Interior
   Uso

GARANTÍA

AÑOS

2

Factor de Empaque

Contenido: 25 pzs.

Peso: 8 Kg
Alto: 31 cm
Largo: 44 cm
Ancho: 44 cm

Medidas

Base
E39

Material
Cuerpo de Cristal

27 cm

8 cm
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